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NOTIFICATION:
SUMMER VACATION TRAINING -2021

- In view of high response during registration, online Vacation

Training Summer — 2021 shall be conducted in four batches mentioned below.
The provisional select list of students for VI — 102 batch is displayed. List for
subsequent batches shall be published on web site shortly. Admission for Vacation
Training will be done batch wise only, The participants of VT — 102 batch are
requested to deposit their Training Fee of Rs. 1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred
Only) (Non Refundable) per participant including GST 18%, in the SBI Koradi
Account No. 10593447049 (MSPGCL, KTPS Koradi) through Net Banking and
email payment receipt to ee2ktc@mahagenco.in (KTC Koradi) mentioning name,
batch & mobile number on or before 07.06.2021. Your admission will be
confirmed only after successful payment & receipt of Training fees to KTC
Koradi. No claim for Vacation Training shall be entertained after due date.

The request for batch change will not be entertained.

Online Vacation Training Summer — 2021, Batch wise Schedule

Sr. No. Batch Date Time
1 VT -102 14.06.2021 TO 25.06.2021
10:00 Hrs to 13:00 Hrs
2 VT -103 28.06.2021 TO 09.07.2021 s
3 VT -104 12.07.2021 TO 26.07.2021
14:00 Hrs to 17:00 Hrs
4 VT -105 27.07.2021 TO 09.08.2021

For any query contact: Dr. Kishor Sagane, Course Co-ordinator, KTC Koradi,

Mobile No. 8408898766

/Nf;
Date: 04.06.2021 Chief Engineer (Trg.)
/E,KTC: Mahagenco: Koradi



Provisional List of Online Summer Vacation Training VT - 102 Batch

S'r. No.

Name Semester Branch |College Name Email_id
1 [Sakshi Mohan Talware VI semester Mechanical |KDK CoE.Nagpur sakshitalware01@gmail.com
2 |Dipali Pawar VI semester Electrical |[SVPET, Nagpur dipalipawar2666@gmail.com
3 |Aniket Rajendra Moon VIII semester Electrical [KDK CoE.Nagpur aniketmoon2018@gmail.com
4 Ritik Arvind Bansod VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur ritikbansod71@gmail.com
5 |Rohit Choubey VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur rchoubey667@gmail.com
6  |Komalika Gaikwad VI semester Electrical |SVPET, Nagpur komalikag.ee18@stvincentngp.edu.in
7 [Satyam Dilip Dhomne VI semester Electrical |SVPET, Nagpur satyamdhomne@gmail.com
8  |Shruti Rajesh Zade VI semester Electrical |SVPET, Nagpur shrutizade125@gmail.com
9  |Sejal Ganesh Behere VI semester Electrical [VNIT, Nagpur sejalbehere2@gmail.com
10 |Abhinav Shikhare VI semester Mechanical [VNIT, Nagpur abhinav.shikhare@gmail.com
11 |Ajinkya Narendra Kapre VI semester Mechanical |VNIT, Nagpur kapre.ajinkya5@gmail.com
12 |Saylee Ravindra Guralwar VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur sayleeguralwar23@gmail.com
13 |Mohit Sahare VI semester Mechanical [VNIT, Nagpur mohitsahare10@gmail.com
14 |Mayur Nemichand Fande VIII semester Electrical |KDK CoE.Nagpur mayurnfande.ee@kdkce.edu.in
15 |Mrunali Ghanshyam Dukare VI semester Electrical |YCCE, Nagpur mrunalighanshyam @gmail.com
16 |Pratik Nimje VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur nimjepratik17 @gmail.com
17 |Himanshu Sudhakarji Bhoyar VI semester Electrical [SVPCOE&T, Nagpur |himanshubhoyar34@gmail.com
18 |Jayant Ashok Warokar VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur __|jayant.warokar@gmail.com
19 |Ayushi Yuvraj Shahare VI semester I o i R SGGS, Nanded shahareayushi123@gmail.com
ion & Control
20 |Jatin Raju Katre VI semester .]nstrumentat SGGS, Nanded jatinkatre506@gmail.com
ion & Control
Shri Guruji Gobind
Insbrurientat Singhji Institute of
21 |Sachin Govindrao Pawar VI semester SR B Canteal Engineering and sachingpawar99@gmail.com
Technology (SGGSIET),
Nanded (other)
SURESH DESHMUKH
COLLEGE OF ;
i 1.
22 |Mangesh Naresh Kayarkar VIII semester | Mechanical ENINEERING, mangeshkayarkar5@gmail.com
SELUKATE, WARDHA
23 | Aditi Lute VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur aditilute@gmail.com
24 |Robin Shekhar Waghmare VI semester Electrical [CoE,Pune robinwaghmare55@gmail.com
25 |Yashwant Vilasrao Dhanokar VI semester Electrical |[SVPET, Nagpur yashdhanokar2703@gmail.com
26 _|Chetan Krishna Likhitkar VI semester Electrical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur _|chetanlikhitkar14@gmail.com
27 _|Abhishek Sanjay Masane VI semester Electrical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur _|abhishekmasane7 @gmail.com
28 [Pratyush Mate VI semester Mechanical |VNIT, Nagpur pratyushmate318@gmail.com
29 [Sakshi Pramodrao Kurhade VI semester Electrical |YCCE, Nagpur kurhadesakshi@gmail.com
30 |Kartikeya Choudhari VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur kartikeyachoudhary77@gmail.com
31 |Himanshu Bahekar VI semester Mechanical [VNIT, Nagpur bahekarhimanshu23092000@gmail.com
32 |Sahil Hemant Ubhade VII semester Electrical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur |sahilubhade@gmail.com
33 |Ankita Raghunath Kumbharikar |VI semester I e SGGS, Nanded ankitakumbharikar7 @gmail.com
ion & Control
34 [Aniket Onkarnath Dani VI semester Mechanical [SVP CoE & T, Nagpur  |aniketdani100@gmail.com
35 |Utkarsh Tidke VI semester Mechanical |VNIT, Nagpur utkarsh.tidke@gmail.com
36 |Janhavi Rajesh Bhure VI semester Electrical [SVP CoE & T, Nagpur  |janhavil8bhure@gmail.com
37 |Kamlesh Mohan Yawale VI semester Electrical [SVP CoE & T, Nagpur  [yawalekamlesh@gmail.com
38 |Ashish Jain VI semester Mechanical ?slslz;r:eengmeermg jain_ashish13@yahoo.com
39 |Sachin Banduji Dhawade VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur sachindhawade2001@gmail.com
40 |Ritik Sunil Pothare VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur  |ritikpothare@gmail.com
41 |Isha Suresh Sondawale VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur ishasondawale@gmail.com

‘;_g,'; S




Sr. No. Name Semester Branch College Name Email_id
42 |Saikat Choudhury VI semester Mechanical 23???GZNGINEERING saikatchoudhury38@gmail.com
43 |Rishabh Vijaykumar Patle VI semester ?nstrumentat SGGS, Nanded rishabhpatle06@gmail.com
ion & Control
44 |Pallavi Chikhale VI semester Electrical ﬁr;];rlr;?n GoB&T pallavichikhale02@gmail.com
45 |Sakshi Bhitkar VI semester Mechanical |YCCE, Nagpur sakshibhitkar18@gmail.com
46 |Samiksha Diwakar Deshmukh |VIsemester |Mechanical II\J/[:(nSeSS Cuming'COE deshmukh.samiksha@gmail.com
47 |Smit Motghare VIl semester | Mechanical gz\g/::lr;ment COE smit.motghare@gmail.com
48 |Trunmay Wanjari VI semester Electrical |SVPET, Nagpur Trunmaywanjari41@gmail.com
Shri Ramdeobaba
49 |Manjiri Bhitkar VI semester Electronics |College of Engineering |manjiribhitkar284@gmail.com
and Management
50 |Bhushan Sunil Shinde VI semester Electrical PI\E?gl ;frandhl Gek, bhushanshinde5454@gmail.com
51 |Sarvesh Deepak Watkar VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur __|sarveshwatkar@gmail.com
52 |Ashutosh Chandrawanshi VI semester Mechanical |SVPET, Nagpur ashul7c@gmail.com
53 |Sanika Yogeshwar Nagarare VIl semester |Electrical Extyadlarsiiaal Lo8 & nagararesanika@gmail.com
Tech. ,Nagpur
54 |Sagar manoj chaudhari VI semester Mechanical Shrl Ramdes Faba COE chaudharism@knec.edu
& Management
55 |Aakansha Ajay Edgar VI semester Electrical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur  [aakanshaedgar@gmail.com
56 |Sahili Gajbhiye VI semester Electrical [CoE,Pune sahiligajbhiye17 @gmail.com
57 |Vedanti Pradip Morey VI semester ?nstrumentat SGGS, Nanded vedantimorey@gmail.com
ion & Control
58 |Mayuri Hiralal Thenge VI semester Electrical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur  |mayurithenge13@gmail.com
59 |Sneha Wane VIII semester Electrical |KDK CoE.Nagpur snehawane1997 @gmail.com
60 |Wruttik Ponde VI semester Electrical |[SVPET, Nagpur wruttikponde0@gmail.com
61 |Aniket Karnik Bansod VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur _ |abansod.2001@gmail.com
62 |Aditya Annaji Dhabekar VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur __|adidhabekar152000@gmail.com
63 |Prathmesh Suresh Mitkari VI semester ?nstrumentat SGGS, Nanded 2018bin014@sggs.ac.in
ion & Control
64 |Aditya Shrawan Pithoole VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur _ |adityapithoole9@gmail.com
65 |Pratik Ambarte VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur __|pratikambarte39@gmail.com
66 |Manish Subhash Chaudhari VI semester Elect;z;: & SVPCET (other) manishc.etc17@stvincentngp.edu.in
67 |Aniket Nanrendra Anjankar VI semester Mechanical |SVPET, Nagpur aniketanjankar@gmail.com
68 |Vijay Bhagwat Gaikwad VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur vijaygaikwaddoon@gmail.com
69 |[Akash Pakhare VI semester Electrical [SVPET, Nagpur akashpakhare499@gmail.com
70 |Aman Anil Surode VI semester Electrical |Jhulelal IoT, Nagpur amansurode7721@gmail.com
71 |Prasad Hatti VI semester Mechanical |SVP CoE & T, Nagpur _|prasad.hatti2000@gmail.com
72 |Prashik Raju Navnage VI semester .Instrumentat SGGS, Nanded prashiknavnagel@gmail.com
ion & Control
7g |SomoathShankaradpa i memester [ R BEREY eorg Neandled 2018bin026@sggs.ac.in
Vasmatkar ion & Control
74 |Sagar Nandlal Bembare VI semester Elec?:?el i SVPET, Nagpur sagar.n.b2000@gmail.com
75 |Chaitanya Narayan Rakh VI semester Electrical |BATU, Lonare, Raigad |chaitanyarakh473 0@gmail.com
76 |Nikhil Kishor Ghyar VI semester Electrical |KITS Ramtek nishikantghyar@gmail.com
77 |Himanshu Nakhale VI semester Electrical |Jhulelal IoT, Nagpur himanshunakhale800@gmail.com




